Relative Abundance

1.00-

0.75-

0.50-

0.25-

0.00-

T0S'6¢664

Top 19 species bar plot
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Sample

Species

Bifidobacterium pseudolongum
Cutibacterium acnes
Enterobacter cloacae
Enterobacter hormaechei
Enterobacter kobei

Enterobacter mori

Enterobacter_Leclercia adecarboxylata_cloacae
Enterococcus casseliflavus

Enterococcus faecalis

Enterococcus gallinarum

Faecalibaculum rodentium

Klebsiella aerogenes

Klebsiella pneumoniae

Ligilactobacillus murinus

Mammaliicoccus sciuri

Other: < 0.199999999999997%

Salmonella enterica

Staphylococcus argenteus_aureus_roterodami

Streptococcus danieliae

Streptococcus thoraltensis



